www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 03/18/2026
BASED ON 95+ CRI, 3500K, 40D OPTIC WITH SOFTENING LENS
Lumen output and actual wattage may vary +/- 5%
3G-DL33SF
3" SQUARE FIXED
DOWNLIGHT
OPTICS PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS

www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 03/18/2026
3G-DL33SF
3" SQUARE FIXED DOWNLIGHT ORDERING INFORMATION
PROJECT: TYPE:
CATALOG#: DATE: QTY:
LUMEN OUTPUT
10	- 1000 LUMENS
15	- 1500 LUMENS
20	- 2000 LUMENS
25	- 2500 LUMENS
30	- 3000 LUMENS
BEAM ANGLE
10D	- 10° 1
20D	- 20° 1
40D	- 40°
60D	- 60°
90D	- 90° 2
CRI
H95	- 95+ CRI
VOLTAGE
UNV	- 120/277V
120	 - 120V
347	 - 347V 3
OPTIONS
AWNR	- LUTRON ATHENA RF NODE 9
SF	 - SOFTENING LENS (SUPPLIED STANDARD) 10
HX	 - HEXCELL LOUVER
SB	 - SANDBLASTED LENS
LS	 - LINEAR SPREAD LENS
WL	 - WET LOCATION RATED
CP	 - CHICAGO PLENUM 11
BH	 - C-CHANNEL BAR HANGERS
EMR	 - EMERGENCY BATTERY (REMOTE) 12
EMB	 - INTEGRAL EMERGENCY BATTERY 13
	   (ABOVE CEILING ACCESS REQUIRED)
DRIVER
DIM	 - 0-10V (100-1%)
LE	 - PHASE DIM 4
            (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
D01	 - 0-10V (100-0.1%)
DALI	 - DALI (100-1%) 5
DMX	 - DMX (100-0%) 6
DHL2	- LUTRON HI-LUME LDE1
            (1% ECOSYSTEM)
FLANGE TYPE
WT	 - WHITE TRIM
BT	 - BLACK TRIM
ST	 - SILVER TRIM
XTR	 - TRIMLESS
            (MUD-IN DRYWALL)
MWF	- FLANGELESS (MILLWORK) 7
CAT. NO
3G-DL33SF
COLOR TEMP
27K	- 2700K
30K	- 3000K
35K	- 3500K
40K	- 4000K
BEVELED INSERT
WI	- WHITE
BI	- BLACK
SI	 - SILVER
HOUSING TYPE
RMD	- REMODEL (NON-IC)
NCF	- NEW CONSTRUCTION
           FRAME (NON-IC)
SH	 - SHALLOW HOUSING 8
           (IC RATED)
NC	 - NEW CONSTRUCTION
  	   HOUSING
IC	 - NEW CONSTRUCTION 8
  	   IC HOUSING
1	 10D and 20D reflector available up to 2000lm